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No| ® F & |G 737 % T8 | B " Teun joua) wa | & [T cin lnal WA | B [ ena [l ma | 5 | BHER ||
107|lRE BE |05 |FANKERYST &[14.400| 2 |%]9.000| 1 [14.000| 2 |&|8.000| 5 |13.400| 4 8.500| 1 [13.900| 1 |& 55.700| 1
121 (1B CHF |16 |RR—RIBBEIRSST ®[14.450 | 1 8.650| 5 |13.150| 6 |&®|8.200| 3 |13.600| 2 8.250| 2 |13.150| 2 |& 54.350| 2 | 1.350
100t £# | 45 |RAIZERITT ngo ®[14.275| 3 |%|7.850| 17| 12.850| 9 |&|8.450| 2 |13.650] 1 7.750| 5 |12.850| 5 | 53625| 3 | 0.725
ns|an wE |46 | ENKESST 14.100| 7 |%|8.950| 2 | 14.050| 1 7.450| 11 [12.650| 9 6.550| 29 | 11.550| 21| 52.350| 4 | 1.275
17| = NG BB tig 5T 13.800| 22 |%| 7.600| 20 | 12.200 | 12 |&|8.550| 1 |13.550| 3 7.100| 19 [12.600| 8 | 52.150| 5 | 0.200
97 |LiE B |4 |RU—LkiBSST &|14.125| 5 |®|8.450| 8 |13.050| 7 6.500| 26 | 12.100| 16 | |7.650| 7 |12.650| 7 |& 51.925| 6 | 0.225
99 |AIRE B | |BAIZERITT nego 13.825| 21 |%(8.000| 13| 12.800 | 10 |&|8.100| 4 |13.300| 5 7.450| 11 [11.950| 16 % 51.875| 7 | 0.050
1032 HBE |15 [FAURKEYST 13.775| 23 || 8.500| 6 | 13.200| 5 7.300| 13 12.700| 8 7.400| 13 [12.200| 12| 51.875| 7 | 0.000
1238 HE |6 |LTvsRA—Y 13.975| 14| |8.850| 3 | 13650 4 7.100|17]12.200| 14| |7.050|21|11.950| 16| 51.775| 9 | 0.100
2| KB #F |15 [PRSLFRT(vI55T 13.700| 27 || 8.100| 12 11.900| 17| |7.950| 6 |13.150| 6 7.750| 5 [12.750| 6 51.500| 10 | 0.275
124\ BE |6 |LUvsRA—Y ®[14.125| 5 7.350| 26 | 11.850| 18| |7.150| 15|12.450| 11| |7.950| 3 |12.950| 3 51.375| 11 | 0.125
18| BB | /16 [NPOEAT=ILIKIRSST 14.025| 10 || 7.150 | 28 | 12.150| 13| |7.650| 10 [12.550| 10| |7.900| 4 | 12.600| 8 51.325| 12 | 0.050
106/l B& |15 | FSADKIRSST %|14075| 8 |®[8.750| 4 [13.750| 3 7.150| 15 |12.150| 15| |7.000|23|11.200| 26 [& 51.175| 13 | 0.150
9 |BE BE |16 |ENKESST 13.900| 18 || 8.400| 9 |11.700| 19| |7.700| 9 |13.000| 7 6.900| 25|11.700| 18| 50.300| 14 | 0.875
120| % #F |5 | NAEBHKEHST 13.725| 26 |%| 7.800| 18| 11.300| 21 | |6.500| 26 [11.900| 20| |7.600| 9 |12.900| 4 49.825| 15 | 0.475
122|%@ A | h6|LTvsRA—Y 13.950| 16| [8.500| 6 |12.400| 11| |7.450| 11 |12.050| 17| |6.300|34|10.900|31| 49.300| 16 | 0.525
14| BE |16 [PRULFRTF1vH55T 13.975| 14 |%|8.150| 11|11.950| 16| |6.800|22 |11.100| 27 | |7.450|11|12.050| 14| 49.075| 17 | 0.225
94 |thE BUE |16 |7HRRKE—YHST &[14.200| 4 |€]7.800|18|12.100| 14| [6.450| 28 [11.550| 23| |6.600 |28 |11.200| 26 | 49.050| 18 | 0.025
98 |MzmE EE |4 |FU—LkEIST 13.850| 20 |%| 7.950| 14| 11.350| 20| |5.900|35|10.900| 28 | |7.650| 7 |12.250| 11| 48.350| 19 | 0.700
100 [EH BE |14 | HIVKIRSST 13.175| 35 || 6.100| 37 10.700| 23 | |6.950| 18 | 12.350| 12| |7.000| 23 |12.000| 15| 48.225| 20 | 0.125
84 |ME BE |6 |[EYRIKRITT 13.750| 25| |7.400|24|12.000| 15| |6.350|29 |10.850| 30| |6.750|27|11.350|22| 47.950| 21 | 0.275
5 |F3 B/IE |16 [PRSLFRT(9555T 14.050| 9 || 7.550| 21(10.450| 25| |6.900|20 |11.800| 22| |7.250|16|11.350|22| 47.650| 22 | 0.300
10| 2B B IN6 | KB 3T RITOKBIKIRHST 13.900| 18 |%|5.850| 39 | 9.350 [ 30| |7.200| 14 |12.000| 19| |7.500|10|12.300| 10| 47.550| 23 | 0.100
125|KK R |6 |LTvsRA—Y 13.775| 23| |8.400| 9 |12.900| 8 6.600 | 25|10.600| 31| |6.300| 34 |10.200| 35| 47.475| 24 | 0.075
13|58 BRT |5 [RRSLFRTF1vH557 13.950| 16 |%|6.500 | 33| 10.200| 27 | |6.850| 21 |11.850| 21 | |5.500| 40 |10.600|32| 46.600| 25 | 0.875
90 |fEBE LBk | e |L—TikiRsST &[14.000| 11| |7.900|16|10.900| 22 | [4.600| 40| 9.100 | 37| |7.400|13|12.100| 13| 46.100| 26 | 0.500
9 WA LB |G |FU—LAHkESST 13.700| 27| |7.400| 24| 9.700 | 28| |6.200|32|10.900| 28 | |6.500|31|11.200|26| 45500 | 27 | 0.600
16| Kl DFE |16 [EDbikiEsST 13.550| 29| |6.150| 36| 8.850 | 32| |7.750| 7 |12.250| 13| |6.800| 26 |10.500|33| 45.150| 28 | 0.350
92 |Ba W |13 |BbIoy—IrdkiEsST 13.500| 32| |7.550| 21| 8.750 [ 33| |6.750|23 |11.350| 25| |7.050|21|11.350|22| 44.950| 29 | 0.200
93 |hH BH |6 |[BhIoU— IrkigsST 13.375| 34| |7.950| 14|10.650| 24| |5.800|37| 9.400 | 36| |7.350|15|11.350(22| 44.775| 30 | 0.175
105|5@ £A |05 |FSANKERYST &[14.000| 11| |5.200|40| 7.400 | 39| [6.100|33[11.500|24| |6.300|34|11.600|20| 44500| 31 | 0.275
95 | WE | /e |U—TtkiEs5T 14.000| 11| |7.250|27(10.250| 26| |6.700| 24 | 10.400| 32| |6.400| 32| 9.800 | 39| 44.450| 32 | 0.050
101|5hi8 B |15 [RETSvIELTHKIRYST 13.450| 33| |7.450| 23| 9.150 [ 31| |6.300|30| 9.700 | 35| |7.150|18|11.650| 19| 43.950| 33 | 0.500
o |&EE BH |5 |L—TiKiEsST 13.525| 31| |6.750| 31| 7.850 [ 36| |6.950| 18 |11.350| 25| |7.200|17|11.000|30| 43.725| 34 | 0.225
85 |KIE % |6 |[€YRiKRIFT 13.025| 36| |6.450| 34| 8.250 [ 34| |6.300|30|10.300| 33| |7.100|19|11.200(26| 42.775| 35 | 0.950
89 |BNI & IN6 | L—THhig 55T 13.550| 29| |6.800| 30| 7.900 [ 35| |5.100|39 | 8.500 | 38| |6.550| 29 |10.450|34 | 40.400| 36 | 2.375
126|E01 BB |6 |LIvsRA—Y 6.975 | 40| |7.150|28| 9.650 | 29| [7.750| 7 |[12.050| 17| |6.400|32|10.200|35| 38.875| 37 | 1.525
87 |HHR %k# |5 [€YREKEYST 10.850| 37| |6.550| 32| 7.650 | 37| |5.350|38| 7.850 | 40| |5.900| 38| 9.900 | 38| 36.250 | 38 | 2.625
88 |18 Tty |5 |[€YRikRIST 10.375| 38| |6.450| 34| 7.550 | 38| |5.900|35| 8.100 | 39| |5.750| 39| 9.350 | 40| 35.375| 39 | 0.875
86 |dLiIl BIKT |15 |[€YURIERYST 7.400 | 39| |5.900|38| 7.000 | 40| [6.050| 34| 9.750 | 34| |6.150|37| 9.950 | 37| 34.100| 40 | 1.275
102 (&R LE NG [TAVRIKIRYST kiken 0.000 kiken 0.000 kiken 0.000 kiken
104|858 EHTE |6 |FIAHHERYST kiken 0.000 kiken 0.000 kiken 0.000 kiken
11|l #13E ING | ZARYIKREYST kiken 0.000 kiken 0.000 kiken 0.000 kiken
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